Rider

Intro Hunter

Isabelle Shepard
Robbie Stevenson
Isabelle Paulin
Aynsley Liptay

Shawna Rinzler-Johnstone Bellphina

Isabelle Corbett
Destiny French
Faith Easton

Gillian Butler
Amelia Ritcey
Taylor Smith
Sandra Devarennes

Pre Beginnier Hunter
Shawna Rinzler-Johnstone Bellphina

Aynsley Liptay

Amelia Ritcey

Destiny French

Sandra Devarennes
Renee-Claude Vautour
Jlynn Nickerson

Ava Costello

Cassidy Walsh

Chelsey Cooke

Beginner Hunter

Nicole Beaulieu

Jenica Liptay

Chelsea Cooke

Megan Charters
Sophie Litalien

Alex Demers

Ava Costello

Aynsley Liptay

Jlynn Nickerson
Renee-Claude Vautour
Zoe Erichsen-Meesters
Morgan Lipsett

Bex Finnegan

Jillian Crain

Ruby Finnegan

Amelia Ritcey

(Heritage) Low Hunter

Lily Thomas
Jlynn Nickerson
Renee-Claude Vautour
Ava Costello
Bracken Levatte
Sophie Litalien
Jenica Liptay
Nicola Hughes
Nicole Beaulieu
Bex Finnegan
Quynn Morrison

Horse

MT Pockets
Gossip Girl
Miss Cherry Pie
Because | Can

Master of the Universe
Tiny Dancer
FLO-RIDA
Allegra

Teddy

Light It Up Blue
Geneva lll

Because | Can

On the Spot

Miss Cherry Pie
Geneva lll

Can't Tie Me Down
Beaverwood Doglily
Solid Reputation
Daisy

Blue Wave

Handsome Samson
Barrel Of Fun

Blue Wave

Stellar Storm

I'm Kidden
Missing in Action
Solid Reputation

Slightly Dramatic
Dante K

Can't Tie Me Down
Tango Event
Fantasia

Fonzarelli

Wishful Thinking
Thunderpants

On the Spot

Soprano K

Dante K

Can't Tie Me Down
Solid Reputation
Enjio

I'm Kidden

Almost Irish
Oakley

Handsome Samson
Fonzarelli

Argos
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Foshay HJ June
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Capital Zone HJ
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Cadence Stables HJ August 3rd
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Foshay International Classic
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CHAMPIONSHIPS
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GRAND TOTAL

277

161

128

114

72

64

52

48

40

38

25

22

0

0

204

162

62

60

52

48

48

36

36

30
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0

166

160

128

118

98

92

84
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